
DEP N° CLUB Tireurs LICENCE pas JOUR POSTE Horaires CATEGORIEDISCIPLINE TIR 1 TIR 2 TIR 3 TIR 4 TOTAL

54 1254015 CUNY DANIEL 00261785 200 M Dimanche 8 14h30 RM - AM 810 80 92 172

54 1254225 PRISCAL LIONEL 02854118 200 M Dimanche 11 09h00 RM - AM 810 84 88 172

54 1254326 GUELLE Raphaël 82667014 200 M Samedi 10 10h00 RM - AM 810 69 77 146

54 1254015 LAURENT ALEXANDRE 82543904 200 M Dimanche 7 13h30 RM - AM 810 73 73 146

54 1254002 FABRE BERNARD 82452840 200 M Samedi 5 13h30 RM - AM 810 79 63 142

54 1254015 ZALOKAR Rose 82551516 200 M Dimanche 8 13h30 RM - AM 810 84 56 140

54 1254460 CHAMPLON DRAKKEN 82839494 200 M Samedi 7 09H00 RM - AM 810 48 90 138

54 1254460 MELLIN DAVID 03307375 200 M Samedi 6 09H00 RM - AM 810 64 64 128

54 1254015 CUNY Pierre-Axel 03258144 200 M Dimanche 7 14h30 RM - AM 810 54 69 123

54 1254094 BREDA Jonathan 03244070 200 M Dimanche 10 09h00 RM - AM 810 65 42 107

54 1254326 SOITIN RICHARD 02729934 200 M Samedi 11 09H00 RM - AM 810 34 70 104

54 1254090 DORVILLE Rémy 02998713 200 M Samedi 1 09H00 RM - AM 810 53 40 93

54 1254085 BODIN JORDAN 03478572 200 M Samedi 7 13h30 RM - AM 810 52 35 87

54 1254001 VALENTIN GUILLAUME 82820603 200 M Samedi 8 13h30 RM - AM 810 40 39 79

54 1254460 CLAUDOT François 82426039 200 M Samedi 8 09H00 RM - AM 810 23 41 64

54 1254085 RIZIC BRUNO 82645855 200 M Samedi 7 14h30 RM - AM 810 43 15 58

54 1254460 PIZEL FLORENT 82816173 200 M Samedi 4 09H00 RM - AM 810 55 1 56

54 1254326 LELIEVRE Grégory 82551905 200 M Samedi 9 09H00 RM - AM 810 2 48 50

54 1254326 MENETRIER ROMAIN 82892621 200 M Samedi 8 14h30 RM - AM 810 18 11 29

54 1254225 PRISCAL LIONEL 02854118 200 M Dimanche 11 10h00 RM - AM 811 87 91 178

54 1254326 LELIEVRE Grégory 82551905 200 M Samedi 9 10h00 RM - AM 811 60 62 122

54 1254326 SINGLER PASCAL 03307218 200 M Samedi 10 09H00 RM - AM 811 29 46 75

54 1254094 GRIESS PASCAL 03346201 200 M Dimanche 6 14h30 RM - AM 811 0

54 1254002 MUCCHIELLI DOMINIQUE 03346389 200 M Dimanche 5 13h30 RM - AM 812 83 88 171

54 1254225 FIGAROLI JéRôME 03346523 200 M Dimanche 9 10h00 RM - AM 812 82 84 166

54 1254002 FABRE BERNARD 82452840 200 M Samedi 5 14h30 RM - AM 812 76 87 163

54 1254326 COLLIGNON GILLES 82707524 200 M Samedi 11 10h00 RM - AM 812 52 74 126

54 1254094 BREDA Jonathan 03244070 200 M Dimanche 10 10h00 RM - AM 812 41 29 70

54 1254137 SCHREPFER PAUL 82477788 200 M Dimanche 15 09h00 RM - AM 813 67 45 112

54 1254326 GUELLE Raphaël 82667014 200 M Samedi 10 11h00 FSA 815 88 82 170

54 1254015 CUNY Pierre-Axel 03258144 200 M Dimanche 7 15H30 FSA 815 76 69 145

TAR 54+55+57 1 / 7 24/03/2024



DEP N° CLUB Tireurs LICENCE pas JOUR POSTE Horaires CATEGORIEDISCIPLINE TIR 1 TIR 2 TIR 3 TIR 4 TOTAL

54 1254225 PRISCAL LIONEL 02854118 200 M Dimanche 11 11h00 FSA 815 73 65 138

54 1254015 CUNY DANIEL 00261785 200 M Dimanche 8 15H30 FSA 815 84 49 133

54 1254085 BARBIERE GILLES 82686602 200 M Samedi 8 15H30 FSA 815 32 51 83

54 1254326 GUILLAUME PATRICK 82459742 200 M Samedi 11 11h00 FSA 815 29 12 41

54 1254085 NICOLI ROMAIN 03426745 200 M Samedi 9 15H30 FSA 815 0 0 0

54 1254094 GRIESS PASCAL 03346201 200 M Dimanche 6 15H30 FSA 815 0

54 1254002 FABRE BERNARD 82452840 200 M Samedi 5 15H30 FSA 816 87 74 161

54 1254094 BREDA Jonathan 03244070 200 M Dimanche 10 11h00 FSA 816 73 79 152

54 1254225 FIGAROLI JéRôME 03346523 200 M Dimanche 9 11h00 FSA 816 72 75 147

54 1254002 TIETZ FABRICE 82691583 200 M Samedi 7 15H30 FSA 816 68 60 128

54 1254326 RAO Sébastien 03425908 200 M Samedi 9 11h00 FSA 816 35 0 35

54 1254090 DORVILLE Rémy 02998713 50 M Samedi 2 11H00 820 93 92 185

54 1254326 LELIEVRE Grégory 82551905 50 M Samedi 5 11H00 820 92 88 180

54 1254225 PRISCAL LIONEL 02854118 50 M Dimanche 2 16h30 820 98 80 178

54 1254002 FABRE BERNARD 82452840 50 M Dimanche 1 16h30 820 92 83 175

54 1254001 BRUANT Sébastien 82783122 50 M Dimanche 3 10h00 820 93 81 174

54 1254015 COLIN Patrice 82846782 50 M Dimanche 3 11h00 820 95 79 174

54 1254305 SCHAFFHAUSER PHILIPPE 02729980 50 M Samedi 2 09H00 820 87 86 173

54 1254090 DORVILLE VINCENT 02720757 50 M Samedi 3 11H00 820 93 78 171

54 1254305 EVORA José 82544368 50 M Samedi 2 13H30 820 90 79 169

54 1254460 BESTIEN NICOLAS 03325147 50 M Samedi 3 09H00 820 84 83 167

54 1254094 EHRHART ANDré 00799616 50 M Samedi 4 09H00 820 84 82 166

54 1254002 FUSIL EMMANUEL 82631766 50 M Samedi 4 10H00 820 85 78 163

54 1254369 LEWANDOWSKI DAVID 82602446 50 M Dimanche 5 14H30 820 79 76 155

54 1254094 BREDA Jonathan 03244070 50 M Dimanche 6 14H30 820 85 70 155

54 1254326 MENETRIER ROMAIN 82892621 50 M Samedi 4 11H00 820 91 58 149

54 1254326 RAO Sébastien 03425908 50 M Samedi 3 13H30 820 82 65 147

54 1254326 LELIEVRE FAUSTIN 82885180 50 M Samedi 1 14H30 820 72 55 127

54 1254002 FOUCHER Clément 82828535 50 M FSA Dimanche 1 11H30 821 90 100 70 60 320

54 1254094 TOTTI JEAN-DENIS 82612024 50 M FSA Samedi 1 15H30 821 100 60 70 80 310

TAR 54+55+57 2 / 7 24/03/2024



DEP N° CLUB Tireurs LICENCE pas JOUR POSTE Horaires CATEGORIEDISCIPLINE TIR 1 TIR 2 TIR 3 TIR 4 TOTAL

54 1254002 PHILIPPE DANIEL 02798019 50 M FSA Dimanche 2 11H30 821 60 80 80 70 290

54 1254002 TIETZ FABRICE 82691583 50 M FSA Dimanche 2 16h00 821 70 70 90 60 290

54 1254015 BEDEL LUDOVIC 82511276 50 M FSA Dimanche 3 10h00 821 50 100 60 70 280

54 1254137 LOGEARD Gaël 82834664 50 M FSA Dimanche 3 11H30 821 90 60 80 50 280

54 1254326 RAO Sébastien 03425908 50 M FSA Samedi 2 15h00 821 60 80 60 60 260

54 1254094 BREDA Jonathan 03244070 50 M FSA Dimanche 2 15H30 821 60 60 70 60 250

54 1254137 ROUSSE JEAN 82673488 50 M FSA Dimanche 3 10H30 821 60 60 60 60 240

54 1254305 SCHAFFHAUSER PHILIPPE 02729980 50 M FSA Samedi 1 10H00 821 50 80 50 60 240

54 1254090 DORVILLE VINCENT 02720757 50 M FSA Samedi 2 10H00 821 60 70 50 50 230

54 1254137 LECOMTE DANIEL 82470484 50 M FSA Dimanche 2 10h00 821 50 60 50 60 220

54 1254137 GENELOT LAETItia 82841057 50 M FSA Dimanche 4 11H30 821 40 50 50 20 160

54 1254137 HOFFELE DAVID 03012414 50 M FSA Dimanche 2 10H30 821 10 0 0 50 60

54 1254137 SCHREPFER PAUL 82477788 50 M FSA Dimanche 1 10H30 821 10 0 0 0 10

54 1254137 SCHREPFER PAUL 82477788 50 M Dimanche 15 ASSIS 11h00 822 93 93 186

54 1254002 PHILIPPE DANIEL 02798019 50 M Dimanche 15 ASSIS 10h00 822 91 75 166

54 1254015 CUNY DANIEL 00261785 50 M Dimanche 8 13H30 823 97 95 192

54 1254002 TIETZ FABRICE 82691583 50 M Dimanche 4 15H30 823 100 91 191

54 1254015 BEDEL LUDOVIC 82511276 50 M Dimanche 4 11h00 823 98 91 189

54 1254015 LAURENT ALEXANDRE 82543904 50 M Dimanche 5 15H30 823 98 86 184

54 1254225 GOBI Corinne 82450986 50 M Dimanche 2 10h00 823 73 49 122

54 1254002 KIRSCH SIMON 82525398 50 M Dimanche 2 11h00 823 0

TAR 54+55+57 3 / 7 24/03/2024



DEP N° CLUB Tireurs LICENCE pas JOUR POSTE Horaires CATEGORIEDISCIPLINE TIR 1 TIR 2 TIR 3 TIR 4 TOTAL

54 1254002 LELU CHRISTOPHE 82568648 25M P+G Dimanche 9 13H30 830 82 75 80 80 317

54 1254002 MUCCHIELLI DOMINIQUE 03346389 25M P+G Samedi 9 13H30 830 81 65 80 80 306

54 1254137 LOGEARD Gaël 82834664 25M P+G Dimanche 6 09h00 830 86 82 60 70 298

54 1254001 VALENTIN GUILLAUME 82820603 25M P+G Samedi 6 15H00 830 76 72 90 60 298

54 1254137 ROUSSE JEAN 82673488 25M P+G Dimanche 14 13H30 830 67 72 100 40 279

54 1254137 SCHREPFER PAUL 82477788 25M P+G Dimanche 12 13H30 830 60 76 80 60 276

54 1254225 PRISCAL LIONEL 02854118 25M P+G Dimanche 11 13H30 830 78 74 60 60 272

54 1254137 HOFFELE DAVID 03012414 25M P+G Dimanche 13 13H30 830 74 76 50 70 270

54 1254225 WYRZYCKOWSKI GILLES 82425716 25M P+G Dimanche 8 10h30 830 71 76 50 60 257

54 1254094 CLARENN PAUL 82840997 25M P+G Dimanche 6 10h30 830 83 73 60 40 256

54 1254460 WILHELM Léonie 82689140 25M P+G Samedi 5 10H30 830 70 64 60 60 254

54 1254137 FIORINI BAPTISTE 82829879 25M P+G Dimanche 15 13H30 830 78 76 80 20 254

54 1254094 TOTTI JEAN-DENIS 82612024 25M P+G Dimanche 7 13H30 830 68 63 60 60 251

54 1254225 VITALE Vincenzo 03307486 25M P+G Dimanche 7 10h30 830 67 66 50 60 243

54 1254002 COSTANTINI André 03307098 25M P+G Samedi 10 13H30 830 56 65 60 60 241

54 1254326 GUELLE Raphaël 82667014 25M P+G Samedi 11 13H30 830 74 76 40 50 240

54 1254305 CUNY MAURICE 03281668 25M P+G Samedi 4 10H30 830 86 79 40 20 225

54 1254094 CLARENN SIMON 82840999 25M P+G Dimanche 5 13H30 830 71 80 20 50 221

54 1254002 FABRE BERNARD 82452840 25M P+G Dimanche 8 13H30 830 71 83 20 40 214

54 1254137 LE BARBU CHRISTOPHE 82480179 25M P+G Dimanche 5 09h00 830 80 74 40 20 214

54 1254002 FOUCHER Clément 82828535 25M P+G Dimanche 8 15H00 830 44 54 40 70 208

54 1254094 BERLEHNER YANNICK 82616769 25M P+G Samedi 8 13H30 830 60 47 40 60 207

54 1254015 BAGNATO ANTHONY 82566555 25M P+G Dimanche 10 10h30 830 63 83 30 30 206

54 1254015 CUNY Pierre-Axel 03258144 25M P+G Dimanche 9 10h30 830 63 68 30 40 201

54 1254015 LAURENT ALEXANDRE 82543904 25M P+G Dimanche 9 09h00 830 40 58 60 40 198

54 1254137 MALEGA LUDOVIC 03105560 25M P+G Dimanche 4 09h00 830 55 51 30 50 186

54 1254085 ALLUIN ANTOINE 82514040 25M P+G Samedi 2 15H00 830 69 57 40 20 186

TAR 54+55+57 4 / 7 24/03/2024



DEP N° CLUB Tireurs LICENCE pas JOUR POSTE Horaires CATEGORIEDISCIPLINE TIR 1 TIR 2 TIR 3 TIR 4 TOTAL

54 1254326 PETITJEAN ARNAUD 82823457 25M P+G Samedi 10 10H30 830 81 54 30 20 185

54 1254326 LELIEVRE Grégory 82551905 25M P+G Samedi 12 13H30 830 63 58 0 60 181

54 1254305 CAPLINSKI CHRISTOPHE 82617765 25M P+G Samedi 3 10H30 830 66 70 30 10 176

54 1254094 LEJEUNE Stéphane 82860427 25M P+G Samedi 9 09h00 830 63 60 40 10 173

54 1254460 BACKERS Benoît 03456351 25M P+G Samedi 7 10H30 830 67 48 40 10 165

54 1254137 GENELOT LAETItia 82841057 25M P+G Dimanche 7 09h00 830 59 58 20 10 147

54 1254001 CONTRI PIERRE 82809692 25M P+G Samedi 5 15H00 830 35 44 10 50 139

54 1254326 SOITIN RICHARD 02729934 25M P+G Samedi 14 13H30 830 52 39 10 30 131

54 1254326 BOURQUIN HELENE 82891774 25M P+G Samedi 10 09h00 830 35 55 20 10 120

54 1254002 OSTERMANN ISABELLE 03225667 25M P+G Dimanche 10 13H30 830 22 38 20 10 90

54 1254094 PERRY ANDRé 00506422 25M P+G Samedi 8 09h00 830 32 31 10 0 73

54 1254002 LELU CHRISTOPHE 82568648 25M VIT Dimanche 4 15h00 831 95 91 186

54 1254225 PRISCAL LIONEL 02854118 25M VIT Dimanche 6 15h00 831 86 90 176

54 1254002 MUCCHIELLI DOMINIQUE 03346389 25M VIT Dimanche 3 15H45 831 84 88 172

54 1254137 MALEGA LUDOVIC 03105560 25M VIT Dimanche 4 10h30 831 87 83 170

54 1254094 TOTTI JEAN-DENIS 82612024 25M VIT Dimanche 2 15h00 831 87 80 167

54 1254137 ROUSSE JEAN 82673488 25M VIT Dimanche 5 11h15 831 87 75 162

TAR 54+55+57 5 / 7 24/03/2024



DEP N° CLUB Tireurs LICENCE pas JOUR POSTE Horaires CATEGORIEDISCIPLINE TIR 1 TIR 2 TIR 3 TIR 4 TOTAL

54 1254137 FIORINI BAPTISTE 82829879 25M VIT Dimanche 6 11h15 831 82 79 161

54 1254137 HOFFELE DAVID 03012414 25M VIT Dimanche 4 11h15 831 88 72 160

54 1254015 CHIRURGIEN DENIS 02371493 25M VIT Dimanche 2 09h45 831 89 70 159

54 1254002 FOUCHER Clément 82828535 25M VIT Dimanche 3 14h15 831 79 79 158

54 1254377 PEROTTI ANDRé 82667381 25M VIT Dimanche 6 09H00 831 79 77 156

54 1254015 BAGNATO ANTHONY 82566555 25M VIT Dimanche 9 09h45 831 88 68 156

54 1254460 VAN VYVE SULLIVAN 82587952 25M VIT Dimanche 3 10h30 831 78 77 155

54 1254326 LELIEVRE Grégory 82551905 25M VIT Samedi 5 15h00 831 76 76 152

54 1254225 FIGAROLI JéRôME 03346523 25M VIT Dimanche 1 09h00 831 80 69 149

54 1254460 BACKERS Benoît 03456351 25M VIT Samedi 5 14h15 831 73 71 144

54 1254326 PETITJEAN ARNAUD 82823457 25M VIT Samedi 7 14h15 831 81 63 144

54 1254137 LOGEARD Gaël 82834664 25M VIT Dimanche 6 10h30 831 89 53 142

54 1254225 VITALE Vincenzo 03307486 25M VIT Dimanche 3 09h00 831 73 68 141

54 1254002 TIETZ FABRICE 82691583 25M VIT Dimanche 2 13h30 831 86 55 141

54 1254225 WYRZYCKOWSKI GILLES 82425716 25M VIT Dimanche 4 09h00 831 65 75 140

54 1254002 FABRE BERNARD 82452840 25M VIT Dimanche 3 15h00 831 79 58 137

54 1254326 KINTZLER BRUNO 02973194 25M VIT Samedi 8 15h00 831 79 55 134

54 1254377 CLEMENT LOIC 82838941 25M VIT Dimanche 9 09H00 831 62 69 131

54 1254015 LAURENT ALEXANDRE 82543904 25M VIT Dimanche 8 10h30 831 78 53 131

54 1254377 MICHY MARC 82710246 25M VIT Dimanche 7 09H00 831 66 61 127

54 1254085 ALLUIN ANTOINE 82514040 25M VIT Samedi 6 14h15 831 60 66 126

54 1254326 BOURQUIN HELENE 82891774 25M VIT Samedi 7 13h30 831 62 61 123

54 1254137 SCHREPFER PAUL 82477788 25M VIT Dimanche 3 11h15 831 70 53 123

54 1254305 CAPLINSKI CHRISTOPHE 82617765 25M VIT Samedi 2 09h45 831 72 48 120

54 1254305 CUNY MAURICE 03281668 25M VIT Samedi 3 09h45 831 75 45 120

54 1254377 RIBATTI MORGANE 82707148 25M VIT Dimanche 5 09H00 831 76 39 115

54 1254377 KUNTZ Stéphane 82671347 25M VIT Dimanche 8 09H00 831 58 55 113

TAR 54+55+57 6 / 7 24/03/2024



DEP N° CLUB Tireurs LICENCE pas JOUR POSTE Horaires CATEGORIEDISCIPLINE TIR 1 TIR 2 TIR 3 TIR 4 TOTAL

54 1254094 EHRHART ANDré 00799616 25M VIT Samedi 6 10h30 831 66 43 109

54 1254460 WILHELM Léonie 82689140 25M VIT Samedi 4 14h15 831 85 24 109

54 1254094 LEJEUNE Stéphane 82860427 25M VIT Samedi 5 10h30 831 56 43 99

54 1254326 WILHELM Frédéric 82639428 25M VIT Samedi 6 15h00 831 53 45 98

54 1254137 LE BARBU CHRISTOPHE 82480179 25M VIT Dimanche 5 10h30 831 60 35 95

54 1254094 BERLEHNER YANNICK 82616769 25M VIT Samedi 4 15h00 831 52 41 93

54 1254137 LECOMTE DANIEL 82470484 25M VIT Dimanche 7 11h15 831 42 46 88

54 1254002 OSTERMANN ISABELLE 03225667 25M VIT Dimanche 5 15h00 831 48 29 77

54 1254015 CUNY Pierre-Axel 03258144 25M VIT Dimanche 8 09h45 831 34 41 75

54 1254225 MADONNA ADRIEN 82603209 25M VIT Dimanche 2 09h00 831 53 15 68

54 1254002 PHILIPPE DANIEL 02798019 25M VIT Dimanche 4 14h15 831 46 5 51

54 1254094 PERRY ANDRé 00506422 25M VIT Samedi 4 10h30 831 11 31 42

54 1254137 GENELOT LAETItia 82841057 25M VIT Dimanche 7 10h30 831 16 23 39

54 1254326 SOITIN RICHARD 02729934 25M VIT Samedi 7 15h00 831 15 21 36

54 1254002 COSTANTINI André 03307098 25M VIT Dimanche 4 15H45 831 17 8 25

54 1254002 COSTANTINI André 03307098 25M P+G Samedi 10 15H00 832 62 82 80 80 304

54 1254002 MUCCHIELLI DOMINIQUE 03346389 25M P+G Samedi 9 15H00 832 70 73 70 60 273

54 1254002 LELU CHRISTOPHE 82568648 25M P+G Samedi 1 15H00 832 58 60 80 60 258

54 1254137 HOFFELE DAVID 03012414 25M P+G Dimanche 13 15H00 832 67 69 40 60 236

54 1254094 TOTTI JEAN-DENIS 82612024 25M P+G Samedi 7 13H30 832 74 50 60 40 224

54 1254137 ROUSSE JEAN 82673488 25M P+G Dimanche 14 15H00 832 78 83 40 20 221

54 1254137 FIORINI BAPTISTE 82829879 25M P+G Dimanche 15 15H00 832 76 60 30 40 206

54 1254137 SCHREPFER PAUL 82477788 25M P+G Dimanche 12 15H00 832 74 27 20 30 151

54 1254326 WILHELM Frédéric 82639428 25M P+G Samedi 13 13H30 832 35 36 10 0 81

TAR 54+55+57 7 / 7 24/03/2024


